OR TRUST DEED (ILLINOIS)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form, neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitnes s for a particular purpose.

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OF DEEDS OR THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED.



Doc#: Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.50 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 10/06/2004 09:46 AM Pg: 1 of 2

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS,

	, of the County of <u>COOK</u>
and State of <u>ILLINOIS</u> , DO HEREBY CERTIFY that a certain	ain MORTGAGE
dated the 21st day of NOVEMBER, 2003 made to	THE PRIVATERANK AND TRUST COMPANY
by LASALLE BK NAT'L ASSOC, NOT PERSONALLY BUT AS	TRUSTEE ON REHALE OF LASALLE BY MATEL ASSOCIA
AS TRUSTEE U/T/A DTD 10/9/03 & KNOWN AS TRUST #131	1847 and recorded as decument No. 0400045000
in Book _ * _ at page in the of	fice of RECORDER of COOK
State of <u>ILLINOIS</u> is, with the notes accompanying	Tit fully paid satisfied release to the
Legal Description of premises:	satisfied, released and discharged.
LOT 15 IN BLOCK 7 IN VILLAGE OF RIDGELAN OF SECTION 7 AND ALSO THE NORTHWEST 1/4 AND OF THI OF SECTION 8, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF T ILLINOIS	ND, A SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST ½ OF THE WEST ½ E WEST ½ OF THE WEST ½ OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 THE THIRD PRINCIFAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY,
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 16-07-205-01	8-0000
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 16-07-205-01 Address(es) of premises: 405 RIDGELAND AVE	8-0000 OAK PARK II 60302
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 16-07-205-01 Address(es) of premises: 405 RIDGELAND AVE., is, with the note or notes accompanying it, full paid, satisfied,	OAK PARK, IL 60302
Address(es) of premises: 405 RIDGELAND AVE.,	OAK PARK, IL 60302 released and discharged.
Address(es) of premises:405 RIDGELAND AVE., is, with the note or notes accompanying it, full paid, satisfied, Witness hand and seal this_	OAK PARK, IL 60302 released and discharged.

THE PRIVATEBANK AND TRUST COMPANY Ten North Dearborn Street

0428013145 Page: 2 of 2

Chicago, IL 60602

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE of ILLIN	OIS
	ss.
	,
COUNTY OF CO	OOK}



I, THE UND	ERS	GNED , a	notary pu	blic in a	nd for t	ne sa	id Count	y, in the	: State
aforesaid,	DO	HEREBY	CERTIFY	that	AMY	Р.	ROXAS,	ASSO	CIATE
MANAGINO									
personally !									
to the fore									
acknowled									
as				free	and volu	intary	act, for	the us	es and
purposes t									
					4 oTH	4	at CEDTE	MARER	2004

Given under my hand and official seal, this 13TH day of <u>SEPTEMBER</u>, 2004.

Commission Expires

This instrument was prepared by DORIS CIACCIO C/O THE PRIVATEBANK AND TRUST COMPANY (Name and Address) Start's Office